Game 1: Tuesday March 10
Clayton Valley @ Benicia
College Park @ Las Lomas

Game 2: Thursday, March 12
Benicia @  College Park
Clayton Valley @ LlaslLomas

Game 3: Tuesday, March 17
Las Lomas @ Benicia
College Park @  Clayton Valley

Inter-Divisional Play: Thursday, March 19

College Park @ Miramonte
Las Lomas @ Northgate
Clayton Valley @ Campolindo
Benicia @  Acalanes

Inter-Divisional Play: Tuesday, March 24

2026 BOYS TENNIS
VALLEY EAST DIVISION

Benicia, Clayton Valley, College Park, Las Lomas

First Day of Practice: February 9, 2026 **SPRING BREAK
Max Contests: 24 plus 2 scrimmages
Game Times: 3:30 pm

APPROVED MAY 20, 2025; Year 2 of 2

AUSD MARCH 30-APRIL 3
BUSD MARCH 30-APRIL 6
MUSD, BC APRIL 3-10
MDUSD, CVC APRIL 6-13

Inter-Divisional Play: Thursday, March 26
Clayton Valley @ Miramonte

Benicia @ Northgate
College Park @ Campolindo
Las Lomas @  Acalanes

Inter-Divisional Play: Tuesday, April 14

Acalanes @  Clayton Valley
Northgate @  College Park
Campolindo @ LlaslLomas
Miramonte @ Benicia

Game 4: Thursday, April 16
Las Lomas @  College Park
Benicia @  Clayton Valley

Game 5: Tuesday, April 21

College Park @ Benicia
Las Lomas @  Clayton Valley

Game 6: Thursday, April 23

Miramonte @ Las Lomas Benicia @ Las Lomas
Northgate @  Clayton Valley Clayton Valley @  College Park
Campolindo @ Benicia

Acalanes @  College Park

JV Match Location to be determined by each school

April 29-May?2
May 6

May 7

May 8,9

May 9

May 12,14,16
May 19,22,23
May 30

*NOTE: Division Champion is based on
Divisional Games ONLY.

DAL Singles & Doubles Championships (DAL Valley East and Valley West Combined)

Final Date of Competition & Singles, Doubles and Team Playoff Applications due 9:00 pm
NCS Singles & Doubles Seeding Meetings

NCS Singles & Doubles Championships

NCS Team Tennis Seeding Meetings

NCS Team Tennis Championships

Nor-Cal Team Tennis Championships

CIF State Team Tennis Championships



